WHEN & WHERE

Sunday February 27, 2022
Tonight’s Attire: Smart Casual

ik Today we are in Arrival All Aboard
SAN DIEGO, CA 7:00 AM 5:30 PM

FROM THE CAPTAIN

Captain Friso Kramer gezegd Freher and the entire team would like to welcome
you on board Zuiderdam. As we explore new destinations, indulge in great food
and wine, enjoy world class entertainment, or simply relax, we look forward to

sharing this voyage together.




TIME

308
12:00pm
12:00pm
12:00pm
12:00pm
4:00pm
4:30pm
4:30pm
5:00pm
5:00pm

5:30pm

6:00pm
6:00pm
6:00pm
6:30pm
7:00pm
7:00pm

7:00pm

7:15pm

8:00pm
8:00pm

8:00pm
8:00pm
8:00pm

8:15pm

ACTIVITY

LOCATION

Crossword Puzzlés & Sudokus are Available
| The Greenhouse® Spa Look and Book Tour
| Complimentary Walk-In Medi-Spa Clinic
Walk-In Acupuncture Clinic

Make Your Dining Reservations

| Interdenominational Service

The Greenhouse® Spa & Salon Raffle
Friends of Bill W. Meet

Mass is Celebrated

Footprint and Posture Analysis

Bon Voyage Party
Enjoy specialty cocktails and a panoramic

view as we depart San Diego.

| Introduction to Black Label Photography

Guess the Carat Weight of the Tanzanite
' Complimentary Liquor Sampling

| Mix & Match Liquors

Bon Voyage Sailaway Reception

PRIDE Meetup

Embarkation Photos are On Display
until 10:30pm

On Music Walk: The Hot 100

Origin Story

Holland America Line's First 150 Years

On Music Walk:
The Best of B. B. King’s All-Stars

Singles & Solo Travelers Meetup

Swiss Timepiece Event Featuring Luminox

$1/$2 No Limit Texas Hold'em Cash Game

On Music Walk: The 1960s

Crow's Ne;c, 10
Greenhouse Spa, 9
Greenhouse Spa, 9
Greenhouse Spa, 9
Lido Poolside, 9
Hudson Room, 3
Fitness Center, 9
Stuyvesant Room, 3
Hudson Room, 3
Fitness Center, 9

Sea View Poolside, 9

Photo Gallery, 3
The Shops, 3
The Shops, 3
The Shops, 3
The Shops, 3
Gallery Bar, 2

Photo Gallery, 3

Billboard Onboard, 2

Mainstage, 2 & 3
B. B. King's Blues Club, 2

Ocean Bar, 3
The Shops, 3
Casino, 2

Billboard Onboard, 2



TIME ACTIVITY LOCATION

8:30pm Beat the Clock... It's Time to Shop The Shops, 3

9:00pm | On Music Walk: Disco Drop B. B. King's Blues Club, 2

9:15pm On Music Walk: All Requests Billboard Onboard, 2

9:30pm | King of Color: Watercolors Event The Shops, 3

10:00pm | On Music Walk: B. B. King's Blues Club, 2
The Sounds of Stax Records

10:45pm | Dance to the Hits B. B. King's Blues Club, 2

n:0opm | $415,000 Paradise Lotto Jackpot Drawing  Casino, 2

We recommend visiting your muster station shortly after 2:00pm

OUR SAFETY DRILL HAS CHANGED

Today before we depart, you'll need to:

VISIT

your muster station

WATCH

the Safety at Sea video in your stateroom

LISTEN

to the Captain’s announcement.




