

Sunday February 27, 2022 Tonight's Attire: Smart Casual

Today we are in SAN DIEGO, CA

Arrival 7:00 AM All Aboard 5:30 PM

## FROM THE CAPTAIN

Captain Friso Kramer gezegd Freher and the entire team would like to welcome you on board Zuiderdam. As we explore new destinations, indulge in great food and wine, enjoy world class entertainment, or simply relax, we look forward to sharing this voyage together.

TIME	ACTIVITY	LOCATION
11:30am	Crossword Puzzles & Sudokus are Available	Crow's Nest, 10
12:00pm	The Greenhouse® Spa Look and Book Tour	Greenhouse Spa, 9
12:00pm	Complimentary Walk-In Medi-Spa Clinic	Greenhouse Spa, 9
12:00pm	Walk-In Acupuncture Clinic	Greenhouse Spa, 9
12:00pm	Make Your Dining Reservations	Lido Poolside, 9
4:00pm	Interdenominational Service	Hudson Room, 3
4:30pm	The Greenhouse® Spa & Salon Raffle	Fitness Center, 9
4:30pm	Friends of Bill W. Meet	Stuyvesant Room, 3
5:00pm	Mass is Celebrated	Hudson Room, 3
5:00pm	Footprint and Posture Analysis	Fitness Center, 9
5:30pm	Bon Voyage Party Enjoy specialty cocktails and a panoramic view as we depart San Diego.	Sea View Poolside, 9
6:00pm	Introduction to Black Label Photography	Photo Gallery, 3
6:00pm	Guess the Carat Weight of the Tanzanite	The Shops, 3
6:00pm	Complimentary Liquor Sampling	The Shops, 3
6:30pm	Mix & Match Liquors	The Shops, 3
7:00pm	Bon Voyage Sailaway Reception	The Shops, 3
7:00pm	PRIDE Meetup	Gallery Bar, 2
7:00pm	Embarkation Photos are On Display until 10:30pm	Photo Gallery, 3
7:15pm	On Music Walk: The Hot 100	Billboard Onboard, 2
8:00pm	Origin Story Holland America Line's First 150 Years	Mainstage, 2 & 3
8:00pm	On Music Walk: The Best of B. B. King's All-Stars	B. B. King's Blues Club, 2
8:00pm	Singles & Solo Travelers Meetup	Ocean Bar, 3
8:00pm	Swiss Timepiece Event Featuring Luminox	The Shops, 3
8:00pm	\$1/\$2 No Limit Texas Hold'em Cash Game	Casino, 2
8:15pm	On Music Walk: The 1960s	Billboard Onboard, 2

TIME	ACTIVITY	LOCATION
8:30pm	Beat the Clock It's Time to Shop	The Shops, 3
9:00pm	On Music Walk: <i>Disco Drop</i>	B. B. King's Blues Club, 2
9:15pm	On Music Walk: All Requests	Billboard Onboard, 2
9:30pm	King of Color: Watercolors Event	The Shops, 3
10:00pm	On Music Walk: The Sounds of Stax Records	B. B. King's Blues Club, 2
10:45pm	Dance to the Hits	B. B. King's Blues Club, 2
11:00pm	\$415,000 Paradise Lotto Jackpot Drawing	Casino, 2

## **OUR SAFETY DRILL HAS CHANGED**

Today before we depart, you'll need to:

VISIT

your muster station

WATCH

the Safety at Sea video in your stateroom

**LISTEN** 

to the Captain's announcement.

We recommend visiting your muster station shortly after 2:00pm